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Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD April
Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne

Jul2018 Aug2018 Sep 2018 Oct2018 Nov2018 Dec2018 Jan2019 Feb2019 Mar2019 Apr2019

Export 622,866 957,614 924,097 835,748 573,513 979,931 718,922 777,280 847,779 794,961
Import 1,171,704 1,354,439 1,248,380 1,170,950 1,134,619 1,259,413 1,297,193 1,055,993 1,436,854 1,148,134
Total 1,794,570 2,312,053 2,172,477 2,006,698 1,708,132 2,239,344 2,016,115 1,833,273 2,284,633 1,943,095

Jul 2017 Aug 2017 Sep 2017 Oct2017 Nov2017 Dec2017 Jan2018 Feb 2018 Mar2018 Apr2018
Previous Year Total 1,902,878 1,606,665 1,841,485 1,602,232 1,594,980 2,079,018 1,771,090 1,668,989 2,059,142 1,899,838




Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD April
Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne
Imports by Region

Region
AFRICA
CENTRAL AMERICA
EAST ASIA
EUROPE
MIDDLE EAST
NORTH AMERICA
OCEANIA

PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS
SOUTH AMERICA
SOUTH ASIA

SOUTH EAST ASIA

Break-Bulk

2,662
9
41,733
23,428
442
8,352
306,150
0

202
372
3,450

Total 386,800

Bulk Liquid

0
0
167,492

14,008
188,000

Dry Bulk

142,082
0
736,946
60,460
18,070
59,777
4,854,163
10,000
422,390
0
368,899
6,672,787

RoRo

62,525
51,890
2,530,218
917,386
14,681
253,246
65,923

0

31,912
2,304
1,100,006
5,030,091

Total RT

207,269
51,899
3,476,389
1,001,274
33,193
321,375
5,232,736
10,000
454,504
2,676
1,486,363
12,277,678

Prior Year
Period Total

219,591
66,001
3,487,679
1,262,411
22,814
321,221
4,765,527
0

460,799
13,144
1,788,625
12,407,812

% Changes

-5.61%
-21.37%
-0.32%
-20.69%
45.49%
0.05%
9.80%
100.00%
-1.37%
-79.64%
-16.90%
-1.05%
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Port Kembla FY 18/19 YTD April
Non Containerised Trade in Revenue Tonne
Exports by Region

Region Break-Bulk  Bulk Liquid Dry Bulk RoRo Total RT Prior Year % Changes
Period Total

AFRICA 189 0 0 410 599 4,813 -87.55%
CENTRAL AMERICA 0 0 81,438 0 81,438 72 113008.33%
EAST ASIA 24,542 0 2,348,689 2,567 2,375,798 2,021,678 17.52%
EUROPE 25,511 0 954,395 2,153 982,059 456,002 115.36%
MIDDLE EAST 52,473 0 22,756 553 75,782 58,770  28.95%
NORTH AMERICA 35,522 0 32,748 6,527 74,797 84,884 -11.88%
OCEANIA 285,304 6,299 419,412 327,085 1,038,100 1,078,893 -3.78%
PACIFIC OCEAN ISLANDS 0 0 0 642 642 23,580 -97.28%
SOUTH AMERICA 0 0 101,668 88 101,756 12 847866.67%
SOUTH ASIA 0 0 2,499,693 40 2,499,733 1,218,549 105.14%
SOUTH EAST ASIA 117,030 0 677,015 7,963 802,008 671,255 19.48%

Total 540,571 6,299 7,137,814 348,028 8,032,712 5,618,508 42.97%
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Disclaimer

While NSW Ports Operations Hold Co Pty Limited, NSW Ports Pty Limited and their subsidiaries (NSW
Ports) make every reasonable effort to ensure that the information contained in this document is correct,
NSW Ports gives no guarantee, warranty or representation regarding:

The quality, accuracy, completeness or suitability for the purpose of this document or the information
included in this document or

The information included in the document is free from defect, error or omission.
This document is not advice and should not be treated as such or be used to achieve any purpose.




